Releases - January 21, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

252210
199514
273926
272603
095532
273221
268195
217793
245838
259345
173608

Embry
Webb
Lambert
Meredith
Hudson
Mull
Swift
Mills
Smith
Noble
Coleman

Sally
George
Matthew
Acey
William
William
Jason
Bradley
Shawn
William
Dawony

Renee

D
M
H
Robert

E
Diamond

L

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Leslie County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Butler County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr

Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



